:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9872423

Sep 02, 2024 - 16:09 (UTC)

In epoch 308,513 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 772129 - 0.019014915 ETH®
47.97 USD

2 772130 - 0.019014593 ETH®
47.96 USD

3 772131 - 0.019032041 ETH®
48.01 USD

4 772132 - 0.019015563 ETH®
47.97 USD

S 772133 - 0.018989448 ETH®
47.90 USD

6 772134 - 0.019033846 ETH®
48.01 USD

7 772135 - 0.194724432 ETH®
491.24 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/9872423
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/308513
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/772129
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/772130
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/772131
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/772132
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/772133
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/772134
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/772135

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

772136

772137

772138

772139

772140

772141

772143

772144

Validator Id

489072

Amount

- 0.019157851
48.33 USD

- 0.019169095
48.35 USD

- 0.019158051
48.33 USD

- 0.019169050
48.35 USD

- 0.019141454
48.28 USD

- 0.019178487
48.38 USD

- 0.019157716
48.33 USD

- 0.019097685
48.17 USD

- 0.064900284
163.72 USD

Amount

+ 0.046056657
116.19 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/772136
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/772137
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/772138
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/772139
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/772140
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/772141
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/772142
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/772143
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/772144
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/489072

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



