

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-24 20:41 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9872423</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 02, 2024 · 16:09 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>308,513</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	772129	- 0.019014915 ETH ⊘ 47.97 USD
<u>2</u>	772130	- 0.019014593 ETH ↔ 47.96 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>772131</u>	- 0.019032041 ETH ⊘ 48.01 USD
<u>4</u>	772132	- 0.019015563 ETH ⊘ 47.97 USD
<u>5</u>	772133	- 0.018989448 ETH ⊘ 47.90 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>772134</u>	- 0.019033846 ETH 🐼 48.01 USD
<u>7</u>	772135	- 0.194724432 ETH ⊘ 491.24 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>772136</u>	- 0.019157851 ETH 🐼 48.33 USD
<u>9</u>	772137	- 0.019169095 ETH ③ 48.35 USD
<u>10</u>	772138	- 0.019158051 ETH ③ 48.33 USD
<u>11</u>	772139	- 0.019169050 ETH ③ 48.35 USD
<u>12</u>	772140	- 0.019141454 ETH ⊘ 48.28 USD
<u>13</u>	772141	- 0.019178487 ETH ⊘ 48.38 USD
<u>14</u>	772142	- 0.019157716 ETH ③ 48.33 USD
<u>15</u>	772143	- 0.019097685 ETH ③ 48.17 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>772144</u>	- 0.064900284 ETH ⊘ 163.72 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

+ 0.046056657 ETH ⊘ 116.19 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.